Category Placement by Total Time

Category

Category Time FinishShooter Number Alias

49er

Classic Cowboy

Cowboy

coO~NO O WNBE

O©C oo ~NO O WN PR

[N

Match Date 10. juli 2010

126
38
155
40
196
1
21
48
6
147
105
77
102
121
116
85
192
131
127
180
82
157
139
140
184

10
167
92
103
169
150
88
172
84

35
165

Dedo

Shotgun Boogie
Heck The Gunhand
Boss Josef
Headshot Jack
Grave Spit
Captain Wildbeard
Sliding Horse

Ace Heart

Black Bear

Little Man

Slicky Bone
Bounty Hunter
Wolf

Lawman

South Bavarion Manni

Morkan Kane
Pumpkin

Old Badger
Colorado Frank
Man From North
Rocky Marshal
Fuzzy

Grauer Wolf

One Eye Kartright

Samuel B Carpenter
Baltic Lobo
Sergeant Gunhill
Tom Mcbearth
Snowshoe Thomson
Michael McRaven
Olaf Hose

Johnny Ravenman
Warthog Hardy

Westphalian Phil
Wild John

Match: 10.07.2010

DAYS OF TRUTH
Overall
Final Time Time
328,28 7
345,31 9
352,89 12
379,14 21
429,38 32
435,29 34
437,44 35
455,41 44
456,22 45
457,01 46
493,78 61
497,36 64
515,76 71
516,28 72
555,24 88
559,26 89
585,50 98
596,03 106
599,68 107
602,68 109
616,90 115
703,31 132
717,36 136
754,40 143
929,60 160
405,34 26
428,68 31
530,47 79
636,38 121
660,71 126
702,64 131
754,74 144
772,55 147
796,57 150
264,74 2
295,59 3

State

Slovakia
Germany
Norway
Germany
Czech
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Finland
Slovakia
Slovakia
Hungary
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden

Norway
Germany
Finland
Germany
Norway
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Norway
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Category

Category Time FinishShooter Number Alias

Cowgirl

~NOoO OB WN B

Duelist

o~NOoO O WN B

16
Frontier Cartridge

O wWNPE

Match Date 10. juli 2010

130
14
194
148
122
30
181
13
97
83
31

71
143
174
115
124

87
197

111
159
89
17
156
26
182
118
72
178
106
193
162
62
63
86

163
114
55
41

Little Dog

Black Walker

Slim Swede
Thomas S. Wesson
Charles H. Langston
Black Bull Billingsley
Bloody Hawk
Kiowa Jones
William Munny
Finger Jackson
Cletus McGraw

Lady Elena
Pipers Pearl
Miss Behave
Miss Lead
Madam Ginger
Iris Hose
Amber Devlin

Charles Quantrill
Hammer Ben
Luskeludvik
Hangman Joe
Lefty Isacs
Rawhide Rooster
Wix Teller

Reverend Delano L. Oakley

Swifty Gun

Mr. Thunder

Major Hurli
Gunslinger Silver Jack
Mclke

Frank Sommer
Hellman Rebel

Martin Wayne

Northern S.T. Ranger
El Heckito

John Soldierboy Hancock

Nashville Frank
Preacher

Final Time

411,61
468,76
484,10
488,80
488,86
542,96
586,35
610,50
630,67
632,55
811,99

448,43
497,96
511,36
588,27
731,16
950,97
1260,96

375,82
435,20
452,27
462,40
468,12
469,55
499,17
545,68
549,72
560,74
589,51
594,03
595,63
646,02
681,25
812,76

346,56
377,93
384,88
386,06
415,58

Overall
Time
28

50

56

59

60

85

99
113
118
119
151

40
65
69
100
141
162
168

18
33
42
48
49
51
67
86
87
92
102
103
105
124
130
152

10
19
22
23
30

State

Slovakia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Norway

Finland
Germany
Norway
Netherland
Norway
Germany
Norway

Norway
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Finland
France
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Norway

Sweden
Hungary

Norway

Norway
Netherlad
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Category

Category Time FinishShooter Number Alias

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

T
NP, OWOO®ONOOUAWNR

Frontiersman

QO OWWw~NO O, WNPE

[Ey

Gunfighter

CQ OWoo~NOoO UL, wWwN R

-

Match Date 10. juli 2010

186
33
19
96

168
60

176

57
16
61
54
171
74
39
23
95
78
99
98

15
173
24
175
179
11
153
22
164
195

36
144
25
70
76
12
166

132
119

Boss H

Kid Carson

Four Eyes Henry
Slim Dane
Hangover Ronnie
Bullwhip

Scott McKinley

Shotgun George
Angelo Siringo
Boothill Bob
Babyface Joe
Lucky Longshot
Frontier Six Shooter
Elias Vernon
Guncrazy Matt
Olaf Wilhelmy
Marshal Heck
Reverend Honka
Snake Belly Tom

Thunderman
Hungry Wallace
Gunsmith

Ulrich Hildebrand
McCoy

William Maddox
Paden McNelly
Cap'n Redneck
Gambler George

Capt. John Snapshot Randall

Lyoner Dundee
Wild Bull
James Hawkins

Captain Woodburry Kane

Wheel Gunner
Cold Hand Leo
Meck Storm
Vaquero Chris
Rambling Beard
The Ozz

Final Time

512,84
516,89
559,52
589,29
608,31
610,04
990,76

441,64
442,29
485,28
539,57
569,03
620,51
721,53
726,20
728,21
777,69
842,52
1006,80

449,03
505,86
532,20
559,92
613,89
635,13
672,64
736,56
835,00
974,82

312,07
325,01
375,04
398,20
44431
484,08
529,82
539,99
578,36
765,27

Overall
Time State
70 Sweden

73 Netherland
90 Netherland
101 Denmark
111 Netherland
112 Netherland
165 Norway

37 Germany
38 Norway
57 Sweden
83 Netherland
95 Finland
117 Germany
137 Finland
139 Sweden
140 Germany
148 Germany
156 Germany
167 Germany

41  Czech
68 Sweden
80 Sweden
91 Germany
114  Sweden
120 Norway
128 Germany
142 Norway
155 Germany
164 Norway

4 Germany
6 Sweden
17 Norway
25  Finland
39 Germany
55  Finland
78 Germany
84 Sweden
97 Slovakia
146 Finland
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Category

Category Time FinishShooter Number Alias

Ladies 49er

Ladies Wrangler

Senior

Silver Senior

o O WN -

PO OWoo~NOoO O, WNPRE

el
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WN P O ©
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Match Date 10. juli 2010

154
73
58
80

151

37
104

112
138
129
56
34
81
187
120

101
20
110
50
49
100
79
46
160
152
158
141
191

90
137
91
170
94
51
117
185

Eagle Sharing Woman
Mary McNelly

Guera Bandida
Buckshot Annie

Finn Eula

Sue McRaven

Lady Smile
Mrs. Anne
Proud Mary
Kate Quantrill
Ladyfire
Smilling Squirrel
Belle Stowell
Chrissy Carson
Concho C. Ellen
White Angel
Kate Coleman

Mayor

Shadow

Big Bizon

Old Rooster

Dog Dancer
Hombre

Finn Jake

John Wild

Captn

Lefty

Rattlesnake Jim
Jack Diamonds LeBeau
Michael Snowbeard

Mr. Jan Festus

Wild Charlie
Hipshot

Capt. F.O. Hellfire
Hunley Joe

Chitina Charlie
Curly Red Ryder
Zeb Shotgun McCoy

Final Time

601,55
638,08
716,28
856,11
946,75
119999,88

366,17
472,81
529,21
533,25
576,54
640,67
652,88
714,56
817,87
832,51
896,08

371,45
405,86
454,75
476,06
479,38
493,92
518,99
527,25
673,78
726,17
789,48
867,75
967,01

496,04
537,80
565,26
594,76
605,80
668,44
715,96
991,78

Overall
Time

108
122
135
157
161
169

13
52
77
81
96
123
125
133
153
154
159

16
27
43
53
54
62
74
76
129
138
149
158
163

63
82
93
104
110
127
134
166

State

Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany

Finland
Germany

Germany
Germany
Sweden
Norway
Germany
Slovakia
Norway
Netherland
Finland
Sweden
Finland

Germany
Czech
Czech

Germany

Germany

Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
France
Germany

Norway
Czech
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
France
Sweden
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Category

Category Time FinishShooter Number Alias

Wrangler

O~NO O WNPE

Young Gun

Match Date 10. juli 2010

128
142

177
64
133
53
125
32
109
113
75
183
108
188

134

Ray Heartless
O'reilly

Olli The Kid
Harley Parkinsson
Vic Quazzem
Lightning Joe
Blondy

Smokey Pete
Hillbilly
Cowboyman
Handgunner
Marshall Ed Frost
Hawk

Big McSmith
John Peacemaker
Crazy Cook

Richard

Final Time

263,94
315,58
334,87
348,02
367,30
368,28
378,33
394,20
414,34
439,46
460,37
485,43
524,77
566,07
617,93
764,10

498,97

Overall
Time

11
14
15
20
24
29
36
47
58
75
94
116
145

66

State

Sweden
Slovakia
Germany

Sweden

Norway

Norway
Slovakia

Sweden

Norway
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden

France

Sweden

Slovakia
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Overall Placement by Total TiIme  match: 10.07.2010

Overall
Time Finish

© 00 N O 0o A W N P
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Shooter
Number Alias

7 Ray Heartless
35 Westphalian Phil
165 Wild John
36 Lyoner Dundee
128 O'reilly
144 Wild Bull
126 Dedo
142 Olli The Kid
38 Shotgun Boogie
2 Northern S.T. Ranger
5 Harley Parkinsson
155 Heck The Gunhand
37 Lady Smile
177 Vic Quazzem
64 Lightning Joe
101 Mayor
25 James Hawkins
111 Charles Quantrill
163 EIl Heckito
133 Blondy
40 Boss Josef
114 John Soldierboy Hancock
55 Nashville Frank
53 Smokey Pete
70 Captain Woodburry Kane
10 Samuel B Carpenter
20 Shadow
130 Little Dog
125 Hillbilly
41 Preacher
167 Baltic Lobo
196 Headshot Jack
159 Hammer Ben
1 Grave Spit

Match Date 10. juli 2010

Category
Wrangler
Cowhoy
Cowboy
Gunfighter
Wrangler
Gunfighter
49er
Wrangler
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
49er
Ladies Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler
Senior
Gunfighter
Duelist
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
49er
Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler
Gunfighter
Classic Cowboy
Senior
Cowboy
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
49er
Duelist
49er

DAYS OF TRUTH
Class Time
Gender Final Finish State
M 263,94 1 Sweden
M 264,74 1 Germany
M 295,59 2 Norway
M 312,07 1 Germany
M 315,58 2 Slovakia
M 325,01 2 Sweden
M 328,28 1 Slovakia
M 334,87 3 Germany
M 345,31 2 Germany
M 346,56 1 Sweden
M 348,02 4 Sweden
M 352,89 3 Norway
F 366,17 1 Germany
M 367,30 5 Norway
M 368,28 6 Norway
M 371,45 1 Germany
M 375,04 3 Norway
M 375,82 1 Norway
M 377,93 2 Hungar
M 378,33 7 Slovakia
M 379,14 4 Germany
M 384,88 3 Norway
M 386,06 4 Norway
M 394,20 8 Sweden
M 398,20 4 Finland
M 405,34 1 Norway
M 405,86 2 Czech
M 411,61 3 Slovakia
M 414,34 9 Norway
M 415,58 5Netherlad
M 428,68 2 Germany
M 429,38 5 Czech
M 435,20 2 Sweden
M 435,29 6 Sweden
Page 1 of 5



Overall
Time Finish
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Shooter
Number Alias

21 Captain Wildbeard
32 Cowboyman

57 Shotgun George
16 Angelo Siringo
76 Wheel Gunner
71 Lady Elena

15 Thunderman

89 Luskeludvik
110 Big Bizon

48 Sliding Horse

6 Ace Heart

147 Black Bear
109 Handgunner

17 Hangman Joe
156 Lefty Isacs

14 Black Walker

26 Rawhide Rooster
104 Mrs. Anne

50 Old Rooster

49 Dog Dancer

12 Cold Hand Leo
194 Slim Swede

61 Boothill Bob
113 Marshall Ed Frost
148 Thomas S. Wesson
122 Charles H. Langston
105 Little Man
100 Hombre

90 Mr. Jan Festus
77 Slicky Bone
143 Pipers Pearl
134 Richard
182 Wix Teller
173 Hungry Wallace
174 Miss Behave
186 Boss H

Match Date 10. juli 2010

Category

49er

Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Gunfighter
Cowgirl
Frontiersman
Duelist

Senior

49er

49er

49er

Wrangler

Duelist

Duelist

Cowboy

Duelist

Ladies Wrangler
Senior

Senior
Gunfighter
Cowboy

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Wrangler
Cowboy

Cowhoy

49er

Senior

Silver Senior
49er

Cowgirl

Young Gun
Duelist
Frontiersman
Cowgirl

Frontier Cartridge

Gender

<

TN LN (LL

Final
437,44
439,46
441,64
442,29
444,31
448,43
449,03
452,27
454,75
455,41
456,22
457,01
460,37
462,40
468,12
468,76
469,55
472,81
476,06
479,38
484,08
484,10
485,28
485,43
488,80
488,86
493,78
493,92
496,04
497,36
497,96
498,97
499,17
505,86
511,36
512,84

Class Time

Finish State
7 Denmark
10 Sweden
1 Germany
2 Norway
5 Germany
1 Finland
1 Czech
3 Norway
3 Czech
8 Germany
9 Sweden
10 Sweden
11 Germany
4 Norway
5 Norway
4 Sweden
6 Sweden
2 Germany
4 Germany
5 Germany
6 Finland
5 Sweden
3 Sweden
12 Sweden
6 Sweden
7 Norway
11 Germany
6 Sweden
1 Norway
12 Germany
2 Germany
1 Slovakia
7 Finland
2 Sweden
3 Norway
6 Sweden

Page 2 of 5



Overall
Time Finish
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Shooter
Number Alias

102 Bounty Hunter
121 Wolf
33 Kid Carson
79 Finn Jake
75 Hawk
46 John Wild
4 Proud Mary
166 Meck Storm
92 Sergeant Gunhill
24 Gunsmith
112 Kate Quantrill
137 Wild Charlie
54 Babyface Joe
3 Vaquero Chris
30 Black Bull Billingsley

118 Reverend Delano L. Oakley

72 Swifty Gun
116 Lawman

85 South Bavarion Manni
19 Four Eyes Henry
175 Ulrich Hildebrand
178 Mr. Thunder

91 Hipshot
183 Big McSmith
171 Lucky Longshot
138 Ladyfire
132 Rambling Beard
192 Morkan Kane
181 Bloody Hawk
115 Miss Lead

96 Slim Dane
106 Major Hurli
193 Gunslinger Silver Jack
170 Capt. F.O. Hellfire
162 Mclke
131 Pumpkin

Match Date 10. juli 2010

Category

49er

49er

Frontier Cartridge
Senior

Wrangler

Senior

Ladies Wrangler
Gunfighter
Classic Cowboy
Frontiersman
Ladies Wrangler
Silver Senior
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Gunfighter
Cowhboy

Duelist

Duelist

49er

49er

Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Duelist

Silver Senior
Wrangler

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Ladies Wrangler
Gunfighter

49er

Cowhoy

Cowgirl

Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

Duelist

Silver Senior
Duelist

49er

Gender

<

LTI LI TmLLITmLL(LXL

Final
515,76
516,28
516,89
518,99
524,77
527,25
529,21
529,82
530,47
532,20
533,25
537,80
539,57
539,99
542,96
545,68
549,72
555,24
559,26
559,52
559,92
560,74
565,26
566,07
569,03
576,54
578,36
585,50
586,35
588,27
589,29
589,51
594,03
594,76
595,63
596,03

Class Time
Finish State

13 Germany
14 Germany
7 Netherla
7 Finland
13 Denmark
8 Sweden
3 Sweden
7 Germany
3 Finland
3 Sweden
4 Norway
2 Czech
4 Netherla
8 Sweden
8 Norway
8 France
9 Germany
15 Germany
16 Germany
8 Netherla
4 Germany
10 Sweden
3 Sweden
14 Sweden
5 Finland
5 Germany
9 Slovakia
17 Finland
9 Sweden
4 Netherla
9 Denmark
11 Germany
12 Norway
4 Austria
13 Sweden
18 Slovakia

Page 3 of 5



Overall
Time Finish
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Shooter
Number Alias

127 Old Badger
8 Eagle Sharing Woman

180 Colorado Frank
94 Hunley Joe
168 Hangover Ronnie
60 Bullwhip

13 Kiowa Jones
179 McCoy

82 Man From North
108 John Peacemaker
74 Frontier Six Shooter
97 William Munny
83 Finger Jackson
11 William Maddox
103 Tom Mcbearth
154 Mary McNelly
129 Smilling Squirrel
62 Frank Sommer

56 Belle Stowell
169 Snowshoe Thomson
51 Chitina Charlie
153 Paden McNelly
160 Captn

63 Hellman Rebel
150 Michael McRaven
157 Rocky Marshal
34 Chrissy Carson
117 Curly Red Ryder
73 Guera Bandida
139 Fuzzy

39 Elias Vernon
152 Lefty

23 Guncrazy Matt
95 Olaf Wilhelmy
124 Madam Ginger
22 Cap'n Redneck

Match Date 10. juli 2010

Category

49er

Ladies 49er

49er

Silver Senior

Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Cowboy

Frontiersman

49er

Wrangler

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Cowhoy

Cowboy

Frontiersman

Classic Cowboy

Ladies 49er

Ladies Wrangler

Duelist

Ladies Wrangler

Classic Cowboy

Silver Senior
Frontiersman

Senior

Duelist

Classic Cowboy

49er

Ladies Wrangler

Silver Senior

Ladies 49er

49er

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Senior

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Cowgirl

Frontiersman

Gender

<

TMLILLILLITNMEINLLLLILILETmETmmnmL LSS

Final
599,68
601,55
602,68
605,80
608,31
610,04
610,50
613,89
616,90
617,93
620,51
630,67
632,55
635,13
636,38
638,08
640,67
646,02
652,88
660,71
668,44
672,64
673,78
681,25
702,64
703,31
714,56
715,96
716,28
717,36
721,53
726,17
726,20
728,21
731,16
736,56

Class Time
Finish State

19 Slovakia
1 Sweden
20 Hungar
5 Germany
10 Netherla
11 Netherla
10 Sweden
5 Sweden
21 Finland
15 France
6 Germany
11 Sweden
12 Finland
6 Norway
4 Germany
2 Germany
6 Slovakia
14 Germany
7 Norway
5 Norway
6 Germany
7 Germany
9 Sweden
15 Norway
6 Germany
22 Sweden
8 Netherla
7 France
3 Germany
23 Germany
7 Finland
10 Sweden
8 Sweden
9 Germany
5 Norway
8 Norway
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Overall
Time Finish
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Shooter
Number Alias

140 Grauer Wolf
88 Olaf Hose

188 Crazy Cook

119 The Ozz

172 Johnny Ravenman
78 Marshal Heck

158 Rattlesnake Jim
84 Warthog Hardy
31 Cletus McGraw
86 Martin Wayne
81 Concho C. Ellen

187 White Angel

164 Gambler George
99 Reverend Honka
58 Buckshot Annie

141 Jack Diamonds LeBeau

120 Kate Coleman

184 One Eye Kartright
80 Finn Eula

87 Iris Hose

191 Michael Snowbeard

195 Capt. John Snapshot Randall

176 Scott McKinley

185 Zeb Shotgun McCoy
98 Snake Belly Tom
197 Amber Devlin

151 Sue McRaven

Match Date 10. juli 2010

Category

49er

Classic Cowboy
Wrangler

Gunfighter

Classic Cowboy

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Senior

Classic Cowboy

Cowhoy

Duelist

Ladies Wrangler

Ladies Wrangler
Frontiersman

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Ladies 49er

Senior

Ladies Wrangler

49er

Ladies 49er

Cowgirl

Senior

Frontiersman

Frontier Cartridge

Silver Senior

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Cowgirl

Ladies 49er

Gender
M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
=
M
M
=
M
F
M
=
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
=

Final
754,40
754,74
764,10
765,27
772,55
777,69
789,48
796,57
811,99
812,76
817,87
832,51
835,00
842,52
856,11
867,75
896,08
929,60
946,75
950,97
967,01
974,82
990,76
991,78

1006,80
1260,96
119999,88

Class Time
Finish State

24 Germany
7 Germany
16 Sweden
10 Finland
8 Germany
10 Germany
11 Sweden
9 Germany
13 Norway
16 Norway
9 Finland
10 Sweden
9 Germany
11 Germany
4 Germany
12 France
11 Finland
25 Sweden
5 Finland
6 Germany
13 Germany
10 Norway
12 Norway
8 Sweden
12 Germany
7 Norway
6 Germany
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BEST DRESSED

Ladies
Lady Elena
Concho C. Ellen
Madam Ginger

Buckaroo
Durango Kid
Tombstone Terror Tim

Couples
Snake Belly Tom & Beate
Charles Langston & Amber Devlin
Soldierboy & Miss Lead

Gents
Tom Mcbeart
Undertaker
Snowshoe Thomson
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Alias
Hipshot
Sergeant Gunhill
Ray Heartless
Slimswede
Captain Woodbury Kane
Four Eyes Henry
Cap’n Redneck
Heck the Gunhand
Man From North
Nashville Frank
Rawhide Rooster
Charles H. Langston
Gunsmith
Lucky Longshot
Mr. Jan Festus
One eye Kartright
Samuel B Carpenter
Shotgun Georg
Vic Quazzem
Elias Vernon
Hillbilly
Snowshoe Thomson
Hammer Ben
Lefty Isacs
Scott McKinley
Zeb Shotgun McCoy
Capt John Snapshot Randell

Long Range Cowboy

Category
Silver Senior
Classic Cowboy
Wrangler
Cowboy
Gunfighter
Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
49:er
49:er
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Cowboy
Frontiersman
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Silver Senior
49:er
Classic Cowhoy
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Wrangler
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Wrangler
Classic Cowboy
Duelist
Duelist
Frontier Cartridge
Silver Senior
Frontiersman

Country
SE
Fl
SE
SE
Fl
NL
NO
NO
Fl
NO
SE
NO
SE
Fl
NO
SE
NO
DE
NO
Fl
NO
NO
SE
NO
NO
SE
NO

Score

(=Y
o
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Long Range Cowgqirl
Place Alias Category Country Score
1 Madam Ginger Cowgirl NO 4



Place
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Alias

Olli the Kid

Ray Heartless
Shotgun Boogie
Wild John

Lyoner Dundee
Captain Woodbury Kane
Boss Josef

Harley Parkinsson
Vic Quazzem
Hammer Ben

Cold Hand Leo
Slimswede

Ace Heart

Hillbilly

Hellman Rebel
Bloody Hawk
Charles H. Langston
Westphalian Phil
Snowshoe Thomson
Heck the Gunhand
Sergeant Gunhill
Captain Wildbeard
Hunley Joe

Martin Wayne
South Bavarion Manni

John "soldierboy" Hancock

Four Eyes Henry

Wix Teller

Gunslinger Silver Jack
Guncrazy Matt

Category

Wrangler
Wrangler
49:er
Cowboy
Gunfighter
Gunfighter
49:er
Wrangler
Wrangler
Duelist
Gunfighter
Cowboy
49:er
Wrangler
Duelist
Duelist
Cowboy
Cowboy
Classic Cowboy
49:er

Classic Cowboy
49:er

Silver Senior
Duelist
49:er

Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge

Duelist

Duelist

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Speed Pistol Cowboy

Country

DE
SE
DE
NO
DE
Fl
DE
SE
NO
SE
Fl
SE
SE
NO
NO
SE
NO
DE
NO
NO
Fl
DK
DE
NO
DE

NO
NL
Fl
NO
SE

Time

4,24
4,61
4,65
4,89
5,51
6,08
6,26
6,48
6,84
7,11
7,25
7,37

8,31
8,48
8,54
8,95
9,41
9,81
10,24
11,57
12,1
12,16
12,58
13,41

15,8
19,11
25,23
25,95
31,86



Place

No o~ WD

Speed Pistol Cowgirl

Alias
Pipers Pearl
Lady Smile
Lady Elena
Kate Quantrill

Proud Mary
Miss Lead
Miss Behave

Category
Cowgirl
Ladies Wrangler
Cowgirl
Ladies Wrangler

Ladies Wrangler
Cowgirl
Cowgirl

Country
DE
DE

FI
NO

SE
NL
NO

Time
6,78
6,84
6,89

10,08

10,12
10,75
18,88



Place
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Alias

Westphalian Phil
Captain Woodbury Kane
Olli the Kid

Lyoner Dundee
Nashville Frank

John "soldierboy" Hancock
Heck the Gunhand

el Heckito

Vic Quazzem
Gunslinger Silver Jack
Ace Heart

Hillbilly

Harley Parkinsson
Boss Josef

Sergeant Gunhill
Lucky Longshot
South Bavarion Manni
Charles H. Langston
Four Eyes Henry

Slim Dane

Snowshoe Thomson
Lucky Longshot
Slimswede

Hellman Rebel

Bloody Hawk
Martin Wayne
Captain Wildbeard
Ray Heartless
Hammer Ben
Hunley Joe
Shotgun Boogie

Speed Rifle Cowboy

Category

Cowboy
Gunfighter
Wrangler
Gunfighter
Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
49:er

Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler

Duelist

49:er

Wrangler
Wrangler

49:er

Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
49:er

Cowboy

Frontier Cartridge
Frontier Cartridge
Classic Cowboy
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Cowboy

Duelist

Duelist
Duelist
49:er
Wrangler
Duelist
Silver Senior
49:er

Country

DE
Fl
DE
DE
NO
NO
NO
HU
NO
NO
SE
NO
SE
DE
Fl
Fl
DE
NO
NL
DK
NO
Fl
SE
NO

SE
NO
DK
SE
SE
DE
DE

Time

3,26
3,36
3,44

3,5
3,62
3,94
4,32

4,4
4,42
4,45
4,51
4,67
4,88
4,89
5,07

5,3
5,77
5,89
5,91
5,91
6,14
6,44

6,6
6,99
7,51
7,56
7,99
8,05

8,6

8,8

13,67



Place
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Speed Rifle Cowgirl

Alias

Lady Elena
Proud Mary
Lady Smile
Pipers Pearl

Miss Behave
Kate Quantrill
Miss Lead

Eagle Sharing Woman

Category

Cowgirl

Ladies Wrangler
Ladies Wrangler
Cowgirl

Cowgirl

Ladies Wrangler
Cowgirl

Ladies 49:er

Country

FI
SE
DE
DE

NO
NO
NL

SE

Time

5,59
5,63
5,9
6,25
6,4
7,06
7,49

8,18



Place
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Speed Shotgun Cowboy

Alias

Westphalian Phil

Lyoner Dundee

Captain Woodbury Kane
Heck the Gunhand

Wild John

Ray Heartless

Shotgun Boogie
Hammer Ben

Dedo

Olli the Kid

Hillbilly

Boss Josef

Harley Parkinsson

Wix Teller

Vic Quazzem

Sergeant Gunhill

Cold Hand Leo

John "soldierboy" Hancock
Bloody Hawk

Ace Heart

South Bavarion Manni
Nashville Frank
Hellman Rebel

Four Eyes Henry

Capt John Snapshot Randell
Gunslinger Silver Jack
Slim Dane

Hawk

Snowshoe Thomson

Slimswede
Hunley Joe
Martin Wayne
Cap’n Redneck
Guncrazy Matt

Category

Cowboy
Gunfighter
Gunfighter

49:er

Cowboy
Wrangler

49:er

Duelist

49:er

Wrangler
Wrangler

49:er

Wrangler

Duelist

Wrangler

Classic Cowhoy
Gunfighter
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

49:er

49:er

Frontier Cartridge
Duelist

Frontier Cartridge
Frontiersman
Duelist

Frontier Cartridge
Wrangler

Classic Cowboy

Cowboy

Silver Senior

Duelist

Frontiersman

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Country

DE
DE
FI
NO
NO
SE
DE
SE
SK
DE
NO
DE
SE
FI
NO
FI
FI
NO
SE
SE
DE
NO
NO
NL
NO
NO
DK
DK
NO

SE
DE
NO
NO
SE

Time

6,24
6,87
7,1
7,52
7,55
7,61
7,68
7,98
8,09
8,56
8,93
8,96
9,23
9,41
10,17
11,19
11,47
11,48
11,62
11,77
11,79
12,12
12,86
12,87
13,38
13,43
14,38
14,64
14,84

15,11
16,32
16,63
17,96
27,65



Speed Shotgun Cowgirl

Place Alias Category Country Time
1 Lady Smile Ladies Wrangler DE 9,17
2 Proud Mary Ladies Wrangler SE 10,69
3 Pipers Pearl Cowgirl DE 10,94
4 Miss Behave Cowgirl NO 11,01
5 Kate Quantrill Ladies Wrangler NO 13,92
6 Miss Lead Cowgirl NL 14,66
7 Lady Elena Cowgirl FI 16,14



Category Placement by Total Time

Category

Category Time Finish SASS Number Alias

Buckaroo

Match Date 10. juli 2010

AN

189
146
161
198

Crazy Cookson
Tombstone Terror Tim
Durango Kid

Kid Leon

Match: 10.07.2010
DAYS OF TRUTH Buckaroo

Final Time

353,79
372,39
373,93
598,13

Overall
Time

AW

State

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Page 1 of 1



Clean Shooters Match: 10.07.2010

DAYS OF TRUTH
No Misses or Procedurals Total Clean Shooters 6
Time Rank
Shooter Alias Category Final Time Finish Finish State
183 Big McSmith Wrangler 566,07 94 93 Swed
74 Frontier Six Shooter Frontier Cartridge Duelist 620,51 117 117 Germ
36 Lyoner Dundee Gunfighter 312,07 4 4 Germ
178 Mr. Thunder Duelist 560,74 92 101 Swed
2 Northern S.T. Ranger Frontier Cartridge 346,56 10 12 Swed
10 Samuel B Carpenter Classic Cowboy 405,34 26 27 Norw

Match Date 10. juli 2010 Page 1 of 1



Overall Placement by Total TiIme  wmatch: 07.07.2010

Wild Bunch at DOT

Overall
Time Finish
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Match Date 7. juli 2010

Shooter
Number

70

Alias
Captain Woodburry Kane

147 Black Bear
25 James Hawkins
2 Northern S.T. Ranger

114 John Soldierboy Hancock

74 Frontier Six Shooter
167 Baltic Lobo
10 Samuel B Carpenter
91 Hipshot
1 Grave Spit

144 Wild Bull

57 Shotgun George
102 Bounty Hunter

92 Sergeant Gunhill
110 Big Bizon

12 Cold Hand Leo

95 Olaf Wilhelmy

16 Angelo Siringo

82 Man From North
148 Thomas S. Wesson
26 Rawhide Rooster
85 South Bavarion Manni
83 Finger Jackson

14 Black Walker

36 Lyoner Dundee
171 Lucky Longshot

61 Boothill Bob
106 Major Hurli
137 Wild Charlie

72 Swifty Gun

77 Slicky Bone
166 Meck Storm

24 Gunsmith
164 Gambler George

Category

WB Modern
WB Modern
WB Modern
WB Modern
WB Modern
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Modern
WB Modern
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Modern
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Modern
WB Modern
WB Traditional
WB Modern
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Modern
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional

Gender

<

LTLLLLLLLLLLLLLILLILLILLELELELELILELELELELELL(LE(XLXLELCXL

Final
149,47
161,55
163,62
164,38
170,95
179,20
180,52
182,51
192,13
194,82
199,03
202,45
203,13
205,78
207,51
210,06
212,93
214,15
217,16
228,01
230,13
234,44
237,28
237,49
238,17
241,06
246,05
256,95
263,08
264,59
266,79
267,67
269,09
269,84

Class Time
Finish State

1 Finland
2 Sweden
3 Norway
4 Sweden
5 Norway
1 Germany
2 Germany
3 Norway
4 Sweden
6 Sweden
7 Sweden
5 Germany
6 Germany
7 Finland
8 Czech

8 Finland
9 Germany
10 Norway
9 Finland
10 Sweden
11 Sweden
11 Germany
12 Finland
13 Sweden
14 Germany
15 Finland
16 Sweden
17 Germany
12 Czech

18 Germany
19 Germany
20 Germany
21 Sweden
22 Germany

Page 1 of 2



Overall
Time Finish
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Match Date 7. juli 2010

Shooter
Number Alias

22 Cap'n Redneck
73 Guera Bandida
122 Charles H. Langston
172 Johnny Ravenman
180 Colorado Frank
13 Kiowa Jones
21 Captain Wildbeard
96 Slim Dane
160 Captn
124 Madam Ginger
86 Martin Wayne

Category

WB Traditional
WB Modern
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Traditional
WB Modern
WB Modern
WB Traditional
WB Modern
WB Modern
WB Traditional

Gender

<

T LS

Final
275,92
285,54
286,45
293,57
299,08
300,69
331,04
346,79
349,70
356,79
471,31

Class Time

Finish State
23 Norway
13 Germany
24 Norway
25 Germany
26 Hungar
14 Sweden
15 Denmark
27 Denmark
16 Sweden
17 Norway
28 Norway

Page 2 of 2



Category Placement by Total Time

Category
Category Time Finish

WB Modern

WB Traditional

Match Date 7. juli 2010

O~NOO O WN PR

Shooter

Number Alias

70
147
25

114

144
110
82
148
85
137
73
13
21
160
124

74
167
10
91
57
102
92
12
95
16
26
83
14
36
171
61
106
72
77
166

Captain Woodburry Kane

Black Bear
James Hawkins
Northern S.T. Ranger

John Soldierboy Hancock

Grave Spit

Wild Bull

Big Bizon

Man From North
Thomas S. Wesson
South Bavarion Manni
Wild Charlie
Guera Bandida
Kiowa Jones
Captain Wildbeard
Captn

Madam Ginger

Frontier Six Shooter
Baltic Lobo

Samuel B Carpenter
Hipshot

Shotgun George
Bounty Hunter
Sergeant Gunhill
Cold Hand Leo
Olaf Wilhelmy
Angelo Siringo
Rawhide Rooster
Finger Jackson
Black Walker
Lyoner Dundee
Lucky Longshot
Boothill Bob

Major Hurli

Swifty Gun

Slicky Bone

Meck Storm

Match: 07.07.2010
Wild Bunch at DOT

Final Time

149,47
161,55
163,62
164,38
170,95
194,82
199,03
207,51
217,16
228,01
234,44
263,08
285,54
300,69
331,04
349,70
356,79

179,20
180,52
182,51
192,13
202,45
203,13
205,78
210,06
212,93
214,15
230,13
237,28
237,49
238,17
241,06
246,05
256,95
264,59
266,79
267,67

Overall
Time

State

Finland
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Czech
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Czech
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Norway

Germany
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Finland
Finland
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Page 1 of 2



Category
Category Time Finish

Match Date 7. juli 2010

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Shooter

Number Alias

24
164
22
122
172
180
96
86

Gunsmith

Gambler George
Cap'n Redneck
Charles H. Langston
Johnny Ravenman
Colorado Frank
Slim Dane

Martin Wayne

Final Time

269,09
269,84
275,92
286,45
293,57
299,08
346,79
471,31

Overall
Time
33

34

35

37

38

39

42

45

State

Sweden
Germany
Norway
Norway
Germany
Hungary
Denmark
Norway
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